
39'-9"

24'-9"

19'-3"

10'-4"

15'-7"

14'-0"

14'-0"

14'-0"

9'-11"

6'-3"

14'-0"

11'-7"

10'-6"

13'-4"

13'-6"

RR

WAREHOUSE

LOBBY

OFFICE

OFFICE

CONF RM

SUITE DATA:

OFFICE AREA
WAREHOUSE AREA
TOTAL SUITE AREA

CLEAR HEIGHT
GRADE LEVEL DOORS

SF
SF
SF

1,116
1,022
2,138

14'-0"
1

SITE KEY PLAN:

BUILDING KEY PLAN:

Inverness Exchange

Englewood, CO 80112

Bldg. F

14 Inverness Drive E STE 132
03/09/22


	Sheets and Views
	226_F-132


